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YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1756 GB adults, 1006 German adults, 1002 French adults, 1020
Fieldwork: 6th - 10th July 2015

GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden | Finland

Weighted Sample| 1756 1006 1002 1020 1022 1012

% % % % % %
In January a new government was elected in Greece that has tried to
end austerity measures by renegotiating its debt repayment with other
European countries, having the debt reduced and reversing spending
cuts.
Do you think that other European countries should agree to reduce
Greece’s debt and renegotiate its repayment, or should they insist on
the terms as thev were initiallv aareed?
Should reduce and renegotiate Greece’s debt 39 26 38 21 23 14
Should insist on the terms as they were initially agreed 38 61 41 64 53 74
Don'tknow 22 13 21 15 24 12
Who do you think is more responsible for the current crisis in Greece?
Current and previous Greek governments 38 59 33 70 65 73
The 'troika’ - the European Union, International Monetary Fund and
12 9 15 4
European Central Bank 6 5
Both equally 31 23 35 14 16 17
Don't know 19 8 17 11 12 5
How reasonable do you think the current Greek government are being
in their demands for a relaxation of the cuts and a reduction in debt
repayments?
Very reasonable 10 8 7 3 12 6
Fairly reasonable 26 17 25 15 23 13
TOTAL REASONABLE 36 25 32 18 35 19
Fairly unreasonable 25 29 24 32 29 34
Very unreasonable 16 35 17 36 16 28
TOTAL UNREASONABLE 41 64 41 68 45 62
Don'tknow 24 11 26 15 21 19
And how reasonable do you think the other Eurozone countries are
being in their demands for Greece to make bigger cuts to their
spending?
Very reasonable 12 40 8 36 29 38
Fairly reasonable 34 34 35 41 40 37
TOTAL REASONABLE 46 74 43 77 69 75
Fairly unreasonable 22 11 23 7 13 11
Very unreasonable 11 5 12 3 4 3
TOTAL UNREASONABLE 33 16 35 10 17 14
Don'tknow 21 10 23 13 14 11
How likely do you think it is that Greece will leave the Eurozone (the
group of countries that use the single currency, the Euro) within the
next six months?
Very likely 19 17 16 23 12 15
Fairly likely 43 36 38 41 35 38
TOTAL LIKELY 62 53 54 64 47 53
Fairly unlikely 15 26 25 19 28 27
Very unlikely 3 7 6 3 6 5
TOTAL UNLIKELY 18 33 31 22 34 32
Don'tknow 21 13 16 15 19 15
Would you prefer Greece to...
Leave the Eurozone 36 47 39 34 32 45
Stay part of the Eurozone 28 37 37 27 34 30
Don'tknow 36 16 24 39 35 25
And would you prefer Greece to...
Leave the European Union 25 30 35 21 22 28
Stay part of the European Union 44 56 45 47 51 48
Don'tknow 31 14 20 32 27 23

1 © 2015 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk


yougov.co.uk

